

Music on the Green // Sponsorship Form

Thank you for choosing to sponsor Music on the Green! Please complete this form and return it to the Mariposa County Arts Council by **Monday, May 6** for sponsorship inclusion in the 2024 Music on the Green summer concert series.

Name		Date	
Business Name			
Business Website / Social Media Handle			
Mailing Address			
City	State	ZIF)
Email	F	Phone	
Basic Recognition: \$100.00 Standard Recognition: \$250.00 Priority Recognition: \$500.00	F	Please email	a high resolution
Standard Recognition: \$250.00 Priority Recognition: \$500.00 Other custom amount over \$500.00:	F b	Please email o ousiness logo	a high resolution
Standard Recognition: \$250.00 Priority Recognition: \$500.00 Other custom amount over \$500.00:	F b	Please email o ousiness logo	to Daisy at:
Standard Recognition: \$250.00 Priority Recognition: \$500.00 Other custom amount over \$500.00:	F b	Please email o ousiness logo	a high resolution to Daisy at:
Standard Recognition: \$250.00 Priority Recognition: \$500.00 Other custom amount over \$500.00: Payment Method Check Included	F b	Please email o ousiness logo	a high resolution to Daisy at:
Standard Recognition: \$250.00 Priority Recognition: \$500.00 Other custom amount over \$500.00: Payment Method Check Included Please Invoice Me	F b	Please email o ousiness logo	a high resolution to Daisy at:
Standard Recognition: \$250.00 Priority Recognition: \$500.00 Other custom amount over \$500.00: Payment Method Check Included Please Invoice Me Card Payment	F b	Please email ousiness logo phillips@mari	a high resolution to Daisy at: